Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FOR	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Q-SCENT LTD.	
ROTEM INDUSTRIAL PARK	
MISHOR YAMIN, D.N.	Name: 3 Q B D LTD.
ARAVA ISRAEL 86800	Name: 3 Q B D L 1 D. Internal Address:
Execution Date(s):	Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No	
	8 HAPLADA STREET
3. Nature of Conveyance:	P.O. BOX
Assignment	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	City: ARAD
Government Interest Assignment	State:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: ISRAEL zip: 89106
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:
4. Application or patent number(s):	his document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
11/007,365	
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
 Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Thomas M. Finetti	
LERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: REINHO 3.0-002 CIP CONT	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 600 South Avenue West	
	x Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Westfield	8. Payment Information
State: NJ Zip: 07090	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: (908) 654-5000	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (908) 654-7866	b. Deposit Account Number 12-1095 Authorized User Name Thomas M. Finetti
Email Address: tfinetti@ldlkm.com	Addivised Oser Hame THORIDS W. FINELI
9. Signature:	
Signature	December 14, 2010 Date
Thomas M. Finetti - 61,881	Total control of control of the second
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Docket No 11/007,365

MINISTRY OF JUSTICE



REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

THE STATE OF ISRAEL COMPANIES LAW, 5759 – 1999

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

I HEREBY CONFIRM THAT BASED ON A RESOLUTION AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 31(B) OF THE COMPANIES LAW, 5759 – 1999, THE FOLLOWING COMPANY:

Q SCENT LTD.

HAS CHANGED ITS NAME AND SHALL HENCEFORTH BE CALLED:

3 QBD LTD.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND IN JERUSALEM THIS DAY, JULY 24, 2008 [TAMMUZ 21, 5768]

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 512886912



Sheldon Avidan, Attorney at Law pp. The Registrar of Companies Round stamp: MINISTRY OF JUSTICE -REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

ארייך יינאל ארייך יינאל ארייך יינאל ארייך יינאל אריים אריים

Stamp: Notary - Dr. Yoel Ribak

PATENT REEL: 025585 FRAME: 0605 רשם החברות

משרד המשפטים



מדינת ישראל

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

חוק החברות התשנ"ט – 1999

הנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנ"ט - 1999 שינתה החברה

קיו סנט בעיימ

Q SCENT LTD

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

טרי קיו בי די בעיימ

3 QBD LTD

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

כייא תמוז תשסייח 24/07/2008

מס׳ חברה 512886912



RECORDED: 12/14/2010

REELY 02558